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Race No

133
122
21
98
65
90
70
42
49
156
106
172
56
166
55
36
46
66
135
14
45
158
64
167
80
78
91
29
22
136
89
131
69

Time

00:48:30 Calum
00:51:13 Paul
00:53:09 David
00:53:12 Scott
00:53:16 Rob
00:54:28 Catriona
00:54:35 Robert
00:55:16 David
00:55:23 jeremy
00:55:34 Michael
00:56:33 Mary
00:56:54 Megan
00:57:35 John
00:57:36 James
00:57:48 Brendan
00:57:48 Rebecca
00:59:25 Barry
00:59:32 Kristina
00:59:33 Marlene
00:59:49 Dion
01:00:13 Fraser
01:00:37 matthew
01:00:43 Laura
01:00:53 Brian
01:00:54 gordon
01:01:19 Scott
01:01:30 Elsie
01:01:31 Colin
01:01:36 louise
01:01:41 Rhona
01:02:05 lan
01:02:25 Ben
01:02:28 Steve

Forename

Surname
Oates
Monaghan
CHAPMAN
Mason
Greetham
MacDonald
Haig
Downey
fellick
Sweeney
McCutcheon
Fileman
Fox

Weir
Forrester
Dalrymple
Edwards
Greig

Orth
Broadfoot
Duthie
tate

Gray
Welsh

king
Hyslop
MacDonald
Craig
Chapman
Proctor
Macdonald
Noad
Gunn

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Club
Shettleston Harriers

Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Bellahouston Harriers

Bellahouston Road Runners

Calderglen Harriers
Dunblane Runners
Giffnock North AC

Giffnock North AC
Westerlands CCC

Bellahouston Harriers
Helensburgh AAC

Bellahouston Harriers

Garscube Harriers

Helensburgh AAC
Linlithgow Athletic Club

Wee County Harriers
West End Road Runners

Central Athletics Club

AgeGroup
M

MV40

M

M

MV40

MV40
MV50
MV50
MV40
FV50

MV40

LT T <L

MV40

MV40
MV60
MV50

MV40

MV40

MV60



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

140
151
145

83

75
23
51
71
74
154
33
170
20
99
119
102
48
84
169
114
146
16

57
37
52
19
113
31

01:02:41 Neil
01:03:00 Suzanne
01:03:21 Elaine
01:03:22 Neill
01:04:22 Paul
01:04:35 Hugh
01:04:53 Duncan
01:05:53 andrew
01:06:39 Gary
01:06:42 Mariusz
01:06:47 David
01:06:58 Kelvin
01:07:25 Will
01:07:52 Gerry
01:08:01 Mark
01:08:09 Morag
01:08:18 Janis
01:08:27 Graeme
01:08:30 Stuart
01:08:31 Michael
01:08:42 Sheonagh
01:08:42 Henry
01:08:47 Karen
01:08:52 John
01:08:58 Patrick
01:08:58 Brian
01:09:06 Wendy
01:09:20 lan
01:09:46 Lynsey
01:09:53 Fiona
01:10:29 Ross
01:10:30 Andrew
01:10:39 Ry
01:10:40 Marc

Bakker
Rae
Somerville
Rowney
Bonfanti
Laverty
Angus
howell
Charlton
Figurski
Hamill
Hills
Stolton
Cummins
Woollard
Casey
Mcarthur
Michie
McCandless
Ewing

Law
Wilson
Mclintyre
Sandbach
Burns

Ball

Fraser
Davidson
Flowers
Carmichael
MCINROY
Cruickshank
Blease
Blane

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Garscube Harriers
Lonely Goats Running Club

Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Clydesdaleharriers

Garscube Harriers
Lomond Tri

Dunoon Hill Runners
Garscube Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Run G.M.C.

Giffnock North AC

Be military fit

Milburn Harriers

BMF Glasgow

Dumbarton AAC

Glasgow Triathlon Club
Scottish Fire & Rescue Service AC

MV40

Fva0
MV50
M
MV60

MV40
MV50

MV60
MV50

Fv40
MV50

MV40
MV50

MV50
MV60

Fva0

MV60

MV60

MV50

MV40



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

138
28
159
129
12
160

82
34
67
127
117
101
141
125
18
168
95
73
157
25
144
15

41

139
103
163
85
40
164
92
153

01:10:45 Keith
01:10:55 Philip
01:11:03 Cheryl
01:11:12 Stuart
01:11:14 Elaine
01:11:24 Casey
01:11:29 Malcolm
01:12:05 lain

01:12:07 Madeleine

01:12:27 Paul
01:12:45 Fraser
01:12:53 Peter
01:12:56 Marina
01:13:41 Craig
01:13:50 Craig
01:14:45 Melanie
01:15:25 lain
01:15:45 Alan
01:15:59 Stephen
01:16:15 Stephen
01:16:16 Miranda
01:16:38 James
01:17:35 Alison
01:17:54 Claire
01:18:09 Alison
01:18:09 Kirstin
01:18:09 Debbie
01:18:47 Julie
01:18:47 William
01:19:04 trish
01:19:12 Abi
01:19:14 Kevin
01:20:05 Lesley
01:20:28 Carole

Pyper
Coupar
Thomas
Nibloe
Boyle
Thompson
Black
Laidlaw
Cunningham
Griffiths
Murray
McPherson
Mccallum
Rider
Murdoch
Carmichael
Wilson
Maloney
Harris
Symons
Clarke
Rowley
Brown
Andrews
Downey
Andrews
Pyper
McColl
Valentine
leavy
Diack
Ward
Mackenzie
Stewart

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Giffnock North AC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Kilmarnock H & AC

Garscube Harriers

Kirkintilloch Olympians

Garscube Harriers

Law & District AAC
Bellahouston Road Runners

Dunblane Runners

Helensburgh AAC

n/a



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

36
123
149
116

96
128
165

60

63

93
155
134

32
100

77
161

68
115
118

39
104

58
142

24

27

01:20:48 Rebecca
01:20:52 Sarah
01:21:06 susan
01:21:20 Claire
01:21:58 Kelly
01:23:16 Angela
01:23:59 Mike
01:25:02 Donna
01:25:15 Lara
01:25:23 Anne
01:25:23 Sara
01:27:12 Angela
01:27:15 Gemma
01:28:17 Kenneth
01:29:03 Michael
01:29:20 Robert
01:30:31 Pamela
01:30:31 Diane
01:32:30 Elaine
01:33:30 Sandra
01:39:15 Shona
01:44:59 Campbell
01:45:55 Anita
01:55:53 Kara
01:55:53 Catherine

Dalrymple
Murdoch
smith
Mclellan
Marriot
Nelson
Weeks
Gillon
Graham
MacKinnon
Sullivan
Odonnell
Cummins
McBeath
Hyde
Thomson
Groat
McLaughlin
Medinelli
Devine
McCormack
Fullarton
Rogers
Christine
Cottrell

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Non-binary
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

Helensburgh AAC

jog scotland
Helensburgh AAC
Glasgow southside runners

Giffnock North AC

Helensburgh AAC
Helensburgh AAC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Non-binary
MV40
Fv40
Fv40
FV50
FV50
Fv40
Fv40
M
MV50
MV40
Fv40
F
FV50
FV50
Fv40
MV40
FV50
Fv40
Fv40



