Position	Race No		Time	Forename	Surname	Gender	Club	AgeGroup
	1	133	00:48:30	Calum	Oates	Male	Shettleston Harriers	M
	2	122	00:51:13	Paul	Monaghan	Male	Greenock Glenpark Harriers	MV40
	3	21	00:53:09	David	CHAPMAN	Male		M
	4	98	00:53:12	Scott	Mason	Male	Bellahouston Harriers	M
	5	65	00:53:16	Rob	Greetham	Male		MV40 1
	6	90	00:54:28	Catriona	MacDonald	Female	Bellahouston Road Runners	F
	7	70	00:54:35	Robert	Haig	Male	Calderglen Harriers	MV40
	8	42	00:55:16	David	Downey	Male	Dunblane Runners	MV50
	9	49	00:55:23	jeremy	fellick	Male	Giffnock North AC	MV50
	10	156	00:55:34	Michael	Sweeney	Male		MV40
	11	106	00:56:33	Mary	McCutcheon	Female	Giffnock North AC	FV50
	12	172	00:56:54	Megan	Fileman	Female	Westerlands CCC	F
	13	56	00:57:35		Fox	Male		MV40
	14	166	00:57:36	James	Weir	Male	Bellahouston Harriers	M
	15	55	00:57:48	Brendan	Forrester	Male		M
	16	36	00:57:48	Rebecca	Dalrymple	Female	Helensburgh AAC	F 1
	17	46	00:59:25	Barry	Edwards	Male		M
	18	66	00:59:32	Kristina	Greig	Female	Bellahouston Harriers	F
	19	135	00:59:33	Marlene	Orth	Female		F
	20	14	00:59:49	Dion	Broadfoot	Male		M
;	21	45	01:00:13	Fraser	Duthie	Male		MV40
	22	158	01:00:37	matthew	tate	Male		M
	23	64	01:00:43		Gray	Female	Garscube Harriers	F
	24	167	01:00:53	Brian	Welsh	Male		MV40
	25	80	01:00:54	_	king	Male	Helensburgh AAC	MV60
	26	78	01:01:19	Scott	Hyslop	Male	Linlithgow Athletic Club	MV50
	27	91	01:01:30		MacDonald	Female		F
;	28	29	01:01:31		Craig	Male	Wee County Harriers	MV40
	29	22	01:01:36	louise	Chapman	Female		F
	30	136	01:01:41	Rhona	Proctor	Female	West End Road Runners	F
	31	89	01:02:05		Macdonald	Male		MV40
	32	131	01:02:25		Noad	Male	Central Athletics Club	M
	33	69	01:02:28	Steve	Gunn	Male		MV60

34	4	01:02:41 Neil	Bakker	Male		MV40
35	140	01:03:00 Suzanne	Rae	Female	Garscube Harriers	F
36	151	01:03:21 Elaine	Somerville	Female		FV40
37	145	01:03:22 Neill	Rowney	Male	Lonely Goats Running Club	MV50
38	9	01:04:22 Paul	Bonfanti	Male	Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club	M
39	83	01:04:35 Hugh	Laverty	Male	Clydesdaleharriers	MV60
40	3	01:04:53 Duncan	Angus	Male		M
41	75	01:05:53 andrew	howell	Male		MV40
42	23	01:06:39 Gary	Charlton	Male		MV50
43	51	01:06:42 Mariusz	Figurski	Male		M
44	71	01:06:47 David	Hamill	Male	Garscube Harriers	MV60
45	74	01:06:58 Kelvin	Hills	Male	Lomond Tri	MV50
46	154	01:07:25 Will	Stolton	Male		M
47	33	01:07:52 Gerry	Cummins	Male		M
48	170	01:08:01 Mark	Woollard	Male	Dunoon Hill Runners	M
49	20	01:08:09 Morag	Casey	Female	Garscube Harriers	FV40
50	99	01:08:18 Janis	Mcarthur	Female		F
51	119	01:08:27 Graeme	Michie	Male	Kirkintilloch Olympians	MV50
52	102	01:08:30 Stuart	McCandless	Male	Run G.M.C.	MV40
53	48	01:08:31 Michael	Ewing	Male	Giffnock North AC	MV50
54	84	01:08:42 Sheonagh	Law	Female		F
55	169	01:08:42 Henry	Wilson	Male		М
56	114	01:08:47 Karen	McIntyre	Female	Be military fit	F
57	146	01:08:52 John	Sandbach	Male		MV50
58	16	01:08:58 Patrick	Burns	Male	Milburn Harriers	MV60
59	5	01:08:58 Brian	Ball	Male		M
60	57	01:09:06 Wendy	Fraser	Female	BMF Glasgow	FV40
61	37	01:09:20 lan	Davidson	Male		MV60
62	52	01:09:46 Lynsey	Flowers	Female		F
63	19	01:09:53 Fiona	Carmichael	Female	Dumbarton AAC	F
64	113	01:10:29 Ross	MCINROY	Male		MV60
65	31	01:10:30 Andrew	Cruickshank	Male	Glasgow Triathlon Club	MV50
66	8	01:10:39 Ry	Blease	Male	Scottish Fire & Rescue Service AC	M
67	7	01:10:40 Marc	Blane	Male		MV40

68	138	01:10:45 Keith	Pyper	Male		MV40
69	28	01:10:55 Philip	Coupar	Male	Giffnock North AC	MV40
70	159	01:11:03 Cheryl	Thomas	Female	Greenock Glenpark Harriers	F
71	129	01:11:12 Stuart	Nibloe	Male	Kilmarnock H & AC	M
72	12	01:11:14 Elaine	Boyle	Female		FV50
73	160	01:11:24 Casey	Thompson	Female	Garscube Harriers	F
74	6	01:11:29 Malcolm	Black	Male		MV40
75	82	01:12:05 lain	Laidlaw	Male		M
76	34	01:12:07 Madeleine	Cunningham	Female		F
77	67	01:12:27 Paul	Griffiths	Male		M
78	127	01:12:45 Fraser	Murray	Male		M
79	117	01:12:53 Peter	McPherson	Male		M
80	101	01:12:56 Marina	Mccallum	Female	Kirkintilloch Olympians	FV40
81	141	01:13:41 Craig	Rider	Male		M
82	125	01:13:50 Craig	Murdoch	Male		M
83	18	01:14:45 Melanie	Carmichael	Female	Garscube Harriers	F
84	168	01:15:25 lain	Wilson	Male		MV50
85	95	01:15:45 Alan	Maloney	Male		MV40
86	73	01:15:59 Stephen	Harris	Male		MV40
87	157	01:16:15 Stephen	Symons	Male		MV50
88	25	01:16:16 Miranda	Clarke	Female		FV40
89	144	01:16:38 James	Rowley	Male	Law & District AAC	MV70
90	15	01:17:35 Alison	Brown	Female	Bellahouston Road Runners	FV50
91	2	01:17:54 Claire	Andrews	Female		F
92	41	01:18:09 Alison	Downey	Female	Dunblane Runners	FV50
93	1	01:18:09 Kirstin	Andrews	Female		F
94	139	01:18:09 Debbie	Pyper	Female		F
95	103	01:18:47 Julie	McColl	Female	Helensburgh AAC	F
96	163	01:18:47 William	Valentine	Male		MV40
97	85	01:19:04 trish	leavy	Female		FV40
98	40	01:19:12 Abi	Diack	Female		F
99	164	01:19:14 Kevin	Ward	Male		M
100	92	01:20:05 Lesley	Mackenzie	Female		FV50
101	153	01:20:28 Carole	Stewart	Female	n/a	FV40

102	36	01:20:48 Rebecca	Dalrymple	Female	Helensburgh AAC	F
103	123	01:20:52 Sarah	Murdoch	Female		F
104	149	01:21:06 susan	smith	Female		FV60
105	116	01:21:20 Claire	Mclellan	Female		F
106	96	01:21:58 Kelly	Marriot	Female		F
107	128	01:23:16 Angela	Nelson	Non-binary	jog scotland	Non-binary
108	165	01:23:59 Mike	Weeks	Male	Helensburgh AAC	MV40
109	60	01:25:02 Donna	Gillon	Female	Glasgow southside runners	FV40
110	63	01:25:15 Lara	Graham	Female		FV40
111	93	01:25:23 Anne	MacKinnon	Female		FV50
112	155	01:25:23 Sara	Sullivan	Female		FV50
113	134	01:27:12 Angela	Odonnell	Female	Giffnock North AC	FV40
114	32	01:27:15 Gemma	Cummins	Female		FV40
115	100	01:28:17 Kenneth	McBeath	Male		M
116	77	01:29:03 Michael	Hyde	Male		MV50
117	161	01:29:20 Robert	Thomson	Male		MV40
118	68	01:30:31 Pamela	Groat	Female	Helensburgh AAC	FV40
119	115	01:30:31 Diane	McLaughlin	Female	Helensburgh AAC	F
120	118	01:32:30 Elaine	Medinelli	Female	Greenock Glenpark Harriers	FV50
121	39	01:33:30 Sandra	Devine	Female	Greenock Glenpark Harriers	FV50
122	104	01:39:15 Shona	McCormack	Female		FV40
123	58	01:44:59 Campbell	Fullarton	Male		MV40
124	142	01:45:55 Anita	Rogers	Female		FV50
125	24	01:55:53 Kara	Christine	Female		FV40
126	27	01:55:53 Catherine	Cottrell	Female		FV40